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Oct 24
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This custom dimension resulted in 328:41:34 Time on Page via 30 page titles in the
"All Visits" segment

Time on Page

328:41:34

Missouri:
309:43:31

Page Title

Problem Solution
All Visits
Missouri

% of Total
Lecture Notes
All Visits
Missouri

% of Total

Avg. Time on Page Pageviews

00:01:47 12,250

Missouri: Missouri:
00:01:53 10,809

Time on Page

218:51:59

207:03:51

21:38:30

19:18:54

CivE/ArchE 217 | Thomas | Schedule

All Visits
Missouri
% of Total
Lab: Influence Lines
All Visits
Missouri
% of Total
Chapter 9
All Visits
Missouri
% of Total

Chapter 10

17:06:46

16:54:53

16:16:21

16:16:21

16:10:31

16:02:53

Avg. Time on
Page

00:03:16

00:03:31

00:01:06

00:01:09

00:00:54

00:00:55

00:04:57

00:04:57

0.00%

00:00:37

00:00:37

Unique Pageviews

6,294

Missouri:
5,419

Pageviews

4,481

3,934

1,367

1,042

1,298

1,254

317

317

1,647

1,622

Unique Visitors
407
Missouri:
178
Unique Unique Visitors
Pageviews
3,367 152
2,914 115
803 249
566 70
726 177
702 164
149 69
149 69
376 103
358 93

Google Analytics



All Visits
Missouri
% of Total
Chapter 6
All Visits
Missouri
% of Total
CivE/ArchE 217 | Thomas | Grades
All Visits
Missouri
% of Total

Chapter 8

All Visits
Missouri
% of Total

Problem Strategy

All Visits

Missouri

% of Total

Writing New Quiz Questions
All Visits

Missouri

% of Total

CivE/ArchE 217 | Thomas | Course
Policies

All Visits
Missouri
% of Total

Lab: Computer Modeling
All Visits

Missouri

% of Total

Chapter 4

All Visits

Missouri

% of Total

Chapter 1

10:14:46

09:48:09

09:10:21

06:00:32

06:32:19
06:32:19

04:48:20
04:47:12

04:13:00

04:13:00

01:37:01

01:36:35

00:32:39
00:31:58

00:18:39

00:18:39

00:16:31

00:02:34

00:00:32

00:00:33

00:00:38

00:00:33

-11.57%

00:03:21

00:03:21

0.00%

00:00:39

00:00:39

00:03:20

00:03:20

0.00%

00:04:37

00:05:05

00:02:20

00:02:28

00:03:07

00:03:07

0.00%

00:00:22

00:00:15

-30.07%

1,224

1,129

918

667

175

175

468

458

84

84

27

25

26

24

19

18

47

11

230

203

193

136

127

127

118

113

57

57

18

17

26

24

17

16

105

82

98

64

37

37

67

62

28

28

12

11

23

21

11

10

Google Analytics



All Visits 00:11:15 00:00:32 23 14 13

Missouri 00:10:17 00:01:02 11 8 7
% of Total

Chapter 5

All Visits 00:09:55 00:00:24 28 7 6
Missouri 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0 0
% of Total 0.00% -100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Chapter 11

All Visits 00:09:02 00:00:39 16 12 11
Missouri 00:01:24 00:00:08 12 8 7
% of Total -78.30%

Workshop

All Visits 00:07:13 00:00:39 12 2 2
Missouri 00:01:35 00:00:19 5 1 1
% of Total -51.73%

Chapter 3

All Visits 00:03:48 00:00:16 16 9 9
Missouri 00:00:37 00:00:09 4 3 3
% of Total -43.20%

Church

All Visits 00:03:39 00:01:50 3 1 1
Missouri 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0 0
% of Total 0.00% -100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

Computer Solution

All Visits 00:03:32 00:00:27 9 9 3
Missouri 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0 0
% of Total 0.00% -100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Chapter 2

All Visits 00:03:20 00:00:18 14 6 6
Missouri 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0 0
% of Total 0.00% -100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Project 2

All Visits 00:00:48 00:00:48 3 2 2
Missouri 00:00:48 00:00:48 3 2 2
% of Total 0.00%

Chapter 12

3 Google Analytics



All Visits
Missouri

% of Total
Storage Shed
All Visits
Missouri

% of Total

Projects

All Visits
Missouri
% of Total

Classroom Activity: Unstable/Stable
Structure

All Visits
Missouri
% of Total
Home

All Visits
Missouri
% of Total

Project 3

All Visits
Missouri
% of Total

Project 5

All Visits
Missouri

% of Total

00:00:31

00:00:17

00:00:27

00:00:27

00:00:15
00:00:10

00:00:06

00:00:06

00:00:00
00:00:00
0.00%

00:00:00
00:00:00

0.00%

00:00:00
00:00:00

0.00%

00:00:02

00:00:03

00:00:14

00:00:14

0.00%

00:00:04

00:00:03

-11.11%

00:00:06

00:00:06

0.00%

00:00:00

00:00:00

0.00%

00:00:00

00:00:00

0.00%

00:00:00

00:00:00

0.00%

14 5 5

6 3 3

4 3 3

2 1 1

5 4 4

4 3 3

1 1 1

1 1 1

1 1 1

0 0 0
0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
2 2 2

0 0 0
0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
1 1 1

1 1 1
1-30 of 30

Google Analytics



